
SVDC Dressage - Sunday 15 March 2020

Arena 1

Judges - Pat Hutchens & Rosemary Castle

Competitive Medium 4B

9.00am Kate Kyros COURTLANDS CADMAN Jnr 2196

9.09am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON Snr 1449 Yard 11 Exemption

9.18am Lisa Allan GLENROSE COLUMBUS Snr 1224

9.27am Megan Evans DANSON DEITY Snr 1678

Unrestricted Medium 4B

9.36am Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE Pony 1827

Competitive Elementary 3C

9.50am Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE Snr 2013 Yard 5

9.59am Kristine Hancock METEOR R Snr 2030 Yard 14

10.08am Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY Snr 1578 Yard 13

10.17am Susanne Nelson BLACK SILHOUETTE Snr 1519

10.26am Morning Break

Unrestricted Elementary 3C

10.50am Jessica Lapia IHB FÃœRST FINLAND Snr 46

Participant Preliminary 1C

11.00am Kylie Clay WYNARA SWEET PROMISE Snr 21

11.08am Holly Werner SADIE Snr 32

11.16am Isabella Evenden FAVORY BONITA II Snr 33

Unrestricted Preparatory Test "A"

11.32am Jo Kennedy RYKER OF TERAROSSA Snr 1973

11.40am Sarah Vinall GALLANT QUEEN Snr 44

11.48am Sandy Doig GYPSY Snr 51 Yard 1

11.56am Jim Doig CHARLIE Snr 52 Yard 2

12.04pm Lunch Break & SVDC AGM

Competitive Preliminary 1C

1.00pm Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Snr 2247 Yard 8

1.08pm Ellen Rowlands SANDON GROVE CADENCE YR 2252 Yard 3

Unrestricted Novice 2C

1.20pm Tanya Burne INSPIRE ME Snr 27

1.29pm Jennifer Evans CHACE Snr 36

1.38pm Fleur Golder HARVEY Snr 38 Yard 6

1.47pm Nicola Chadburn BILLARA JESTA Snr 3

1.56pm Competition finishes for this arena

Grounds Open 7.30am



SVDC Dressage - Sunday 15 March 2020

Arena 2

Judge - Gerry Wellington

Unrestricted Preliminary 1B

9.00am Judith Pryse BRIN CARINA-LOU Snr 8

9.08am Tiona Ryan FAR HORIZONS BELLAGIO Snr 2

9.16am Gayle Stephens PEBBLES Snr 1

9.24am Paige Lovell VERONDINA VIVARCHIE Snr 20

9.32am Tanya Dodi OLLIE (EAGLES RETREAT ALEJANDRO) Snr 42

9.40am Lizzy Ritchie ELARNI NEVERLAND Pony 10

9.48am Kate Moran THORWOOD TOMCAT Pony 1285

9.56am Bec Mckenzie GOLDEN DESTINY Pony 17

10.04am Linda O'leary CHIEF HC Snr 28

Unrestricted Novice 2B

10.20am Nicola Chadburn BILLARA JESTA Snr 3

10.30am Morning Break

Unrestricted Novice 2B (Cont.)

10.50am Tanya Burne INSPIRE ME Snr 27

10.58am Jennifer Evans CHACE Snr 36

11.06am Fleur Golder HARVEY Snr 38 Yard 6

Unrestricted Preliminary 1C

11.16am Linda O'leary CHIEF HC Snr 28

11.24am Gayle Stephens PEBBLES Snr 1

11.32am Tiona Ryan FAR HORIZONS BELLAGIO Snr 2

11.40am Judith Pryse BRIN CARINA-LOU Snr 8

11.48am Paige Lovell VERONDINA VIVARCHIE Snr 20

11.56am Billie Gordon ALLAMBAH PEPPERJACK Snr 24

12.04pm Tanya Dodi OLLIE (EAGLES RETREAT ALEJANDRO) Snr 42

12.12pm Lunch Break & SVDC AGM

Unrestricted Preliminary 1C (cont.)

1.00pm Lizzy Ritchie ELARNI NEVERLAND Pony 10

1.08pm Kerry Glass THORWOOD SWEET BRIAR Pony 1057

1.16pm Bec Mckenzie GOLDEN DESTINY Pony 17

1.24pm Kate Moran THORWOOD TOMCAT Pony 1285

Unrestricted Preparatory Test "C"

1.40pm Jim Doig CHARLIE Snr 52 Yard 2

1.48pm Jo Kennedy RYKER OF TERAROSSA Snr 1973

1.56pm Sandy Doig GYPSY Snr 51 Yard 1

2.04pm Sarah Vinall GALLANT QUEEN Snr 44

2.12pm Brianna Bradshaw INFINITE SOUL Jnr 50

2.20pm Competition finishes for this arena

Grounds Open 7.30am



SVDC Dressage - Sunday 15 March 2020

Arena 3

Judges Wendy Hunt & Helen Whittle

Competitive Intermediate A

9.00pm Ria Grivell ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO Snr 1052

Unrestricted Intermediate 1

9.20pm Linda O'leary GAINSBOROUGH DOLCE VITA Snr 53

Competitive Intermediate 1

9.30pm Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA Snr 1968

Competitive Advanced 5B

9.50pm Chantel Potgieter MAGIC IN MOTION Snr 2048

10.00pm Amanda Evins WINMALLEE DE NISHA Snr 1975 Yard 16 Exemption

Competitive Grand Prix

10.20pm Denise Rofe WELFANDANGO Snr 1332

10.30pm Morning Break

Competitive Medium 4C

10.50am Kate Kyros COURTLANDS CADMAN Jnr 2196

11.00am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON Snr 1449 Yard 11 Exemption

11.10am Megan Evans DANSON DEITY Snr 1678

Unrestricted Medium 4C

11.20am Zena Alliu NABOO GOLD DE LUXE Pony 1827

Competitive Prix St George

11.40am Rai Walla SUNHILL SURPRISE Snr 1346

11.50am Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO Snr 1232

12.00pm Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA Snr 1968

Unrestricted Prix St George

12.10pm Linda O'Leary GAINSBOROUGH DOLCE VITA Snr 53

Competitive Advanced 5C

12.25pm Amanda Evins WINMALLEE DE NISHA Snr 1975 Yard 16 Exemption

12.35pm Competition finishes for this arena

Grounds Open 7.30am



SVDC Dressage - Sunday 15 March 2020

Arena 4

Judges - Jen Gilligan & Jo Taylor

Competitive Elementary 3B

9.00am Melissa Boekel REGAL WOLKENDANCE Snr 2013 Yard 5

9.09am Kristine Hancock METEOR R Snr 2030 Yard 14

9.18am Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY Snr 1578 Yard 13

9.27am Sarah Wilkinson LUXUS Snr 1846 Yard 9

9.36am Susanne Nelson BLACK SILHOUETTE Snr 1519

9.45am Carolyn Cowgill EYESA PHOENIX Snr 2202

Unrestricted Elementary 3B

9.54am Jessica Lapia IHB FÃœRST FINLAND Snr 46

Competitive Novice 2B

10.12am Ria Grivell BALLYMOUNT ROYAL IMAGE Snr 1621 Yard 4

10.21am Emma Warcup RANGEVIEW MONTANA Snr 2070

10.30am Morning Break

Competitive Novice 2B (cont.)

10.50am Olivia Buchanan WELFINE YR 2172

10.58am Anita Moss ZEPHR Snr 2251

11.06am Ria Grivell JAZDAN FIREBALL Snr 2094

Participant Novice 2B

11.14am Marie Mckay TOPAZ Pony 18

Competitive Preliminary 1B

11.28am Ellen Rowlands SANDON GROVE CADENCE YR 2252 Yard 3

11.36am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE Snr 2247 Yard 8

11.44am Sinclair Conroy MAGIC MYSTIQUE Jnr 2246

Participant Preliminary 1B

11.52am Kylie Clay WYNARA SWEET PROMISE Snr 21

12.00am Holly Werner SADIE Snr 32

12.08am Isabella Evenden FAVORY BONITA II Snr 33

12.16pm Lunch Break & SVDC AGM

Competitive Novice 2C

1.00pm Ria Grivell BALLYMOUNT ROYAL IMAGE Snr 1621 Yard 4

1.09pm Emma Warcup RANGEVIEW MONTANA Snr 2070

1.18pm Carolyn Cowgill EYESA PHOENIX Snr 2202

1.27pm Anita Moss ZEPHR Snr 2251

1.36pm Olivia Buchanan WELFINE YR 2172

1.45pm Sarah Wilkinson LUXUS Snr 1846 Yard 9

Participant Novice 2C

1.54pm Marie Mckay TOPAZ Pony 18

Competitive Novice 2C (cont.)

2.03pm Ria Grivell JAZDAN FIREBALL Snr 2094

2.12pm Competition finishes for this arena

Grounds Open 7.30am


